
S.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Chemistry 

Biology 

Annexure- A 

Schedule for Interview 

Division Namnes 

Physics(A/V) 

Ballistics and Cyber Forensic 

REVISED 

*Tentative Dates of 

Interview for Interns 

15/09/2025 

16/09/2025 

17/09/2025 

19/09/2025 

" The applicants are directed to be report to FSL, Rohini at 9:30 AM for the interview. 

* The interview wvill be held from 10: 00 AM to 05: 00 PM as per the schedule above. 

*Change in the interview schedule will be uploaded on the website, if any. Candidates are advised to 

visit the website fsl.delhi.gov.in for any changes/updates. 
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